Administrative Staff Details

S.N |Name Designation Quaification |Subject Date of Joint |Total Experience |Mobile No. Email
0. at CDOE (Years)
- (DOJ)
I |Prof. Madhulika Kaushik |Vice Chancellor Ph.D Management 16-06-2022 |50+ Years 6264427693 ve@umu.ac.in
2 |Dr. Shiv Pratap Verma Registrar Ph.D Management 11-08-2025 |35+ Years 8210690069 registrar@umu.ac.in
3 |Shri Alok Kumar Dubey  |Ombudsperson LLB Law 14-07-2025 |24 Years 7903534621 alokdubey65@gmail.com
4 |Dr P.C Panda Dy. Registrar Ph.D English 03-07-2024 |20 years 7978764587 pcpanda@umu.ac.in
5 [Mr. Raj Kumar Singh Assistant Registrar MBA Finance & 03-07-2024 15 Years 6202323715 rjsingh723@gmail.com
6 |Mr. Sunil Kumar Mahto |Section Officer M.Com Account 10-07-2024 |6 Years 6204536499 sunilkumarmahto240@gmail.
7 |[Mr Ravi Kumar Assistant BA Political Science  [15-07-2024  [21.7 Years 8210532570 rkumar@umu.ac.in
8  [Ms Chandra Bhushan Assistant B.Com Account 15-07-2024 (6.7 Years 797985 3643 ckkumar@umu.ac.in
9  |Mr Satyendra Kumar Assistant B.Com Account 15-07-2024 |5 Years 8271779116 satyendra.verma@umu.ac.in
10 [Mr Lavindar Kachhap Computer Operator BA English 16-07-2024 12.6 Years 7070777137 lavindar.kachhap@umu.ac.in
11 [Mr Madhusudan Das Computer Operator B.Com. Account 16-07-2024 |2 Years 8092580155 sudan21madhu@gmail.com
12 |Mr Karamchand Manjhi Multi-Tasking Staff BA History 18-07-2024  |3.6 Years 8580264832 karamchand0109@gmail.com
13 |Mr Kunesh Karmali Assistant B.Com Account 18-07-2024 |2 Years 9142540196 kunesh.karmali@umu.ac.ir
14 Mr Ganesh Mahto Lab Technician (CSE) BCA Computer 15-07-2022  |3.6 Years 9431584943 ganesh.mahto@umu.ac.in
15 |Ms Anima Kumari Lab Technician (CSE) MCA Computer Science [15-07-2024 |2 Years 6203806358 animakmrimht1923@gmail.com
16 |Ms Renu Kumari Lab Technician (CSE) B.Tech IT 15-07-2024 |2 Years 7368969133 renu.kumari@umu.ac.in
17 |Mr Ranjit Mitra Multi-Tasking Staff BA History 15-07-2024 |6 Years 91621 52422 ranjit.mitra@umu.ac.in
18 |Dr Lokesh Kumar Dy Director (Minimum Ph.D Electrical 06-06-2024 12 Years 9771940561 lokesh@umu.ac.in
19 |Dr Amit Kumar Prasad Assistant Director Ph.D Mathematics 06-06-2024 |3 Years 8229814271 |amitkaruns@gmail.com

Technical Team for Development of e-Content as Self-Learning e-Modules
Technology Coordinator 1 Dr Jaganmaya
Jagajeet
Technical Manager (Production) 1 Dr Rupa
Technical Associate (Audio-Video recording and editing) |1 Mr Amit Kumar
Technical Assistant (Audio-Video editing) 1 Mr Ramesh
Munda
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For Delivery of Online Programmes:

Technical Manager (LMS and Data Management) 1 . |Mr Binayak Roy
P Choudhary
Technical Assistant (LMS and Data Management) = |2 Mr Ajay Kumar  [Mr Anil
Kumar
For Admission and Examination for Online mode:
Technical Manager (Admission, Examination and Result) |1 Mr Mithilesh
Kumar
Technical Assistant (Admission, Examination and Result) |2 Mr Manish Kumar |Mr Ashish
Kumar Vicky




